| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9-11-2024

Disciplina 13
09-Nov-24 - 14:18

Muski, 200m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa

50m:  36.63  36.63
2. ACIMOVIC, Tadija
50m:  38.63  38.63
3. NIKOLIC, Filip
50m:  43.77  43.77
4. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja
50m:  44.93  44.93
5. VUNJAK, Pavle
50m: 45.66 45.66
6. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan
50m:  47.89  47.89
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Petar
50m:  40.62  40.62

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Vuk
50m: 32.76

32.76

2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor

50m: 34.60

34.60

3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje

50m: 41.46

41.46

4. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan

50m: 41.39

5. STOJANOVIC, llija

50m: 40.98

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

41.39

40.98

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen

50m: 34.09

Otvoreno

34.09

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen

50m:  34.09  34.09
2. MITROVIC, Vuk

50m:  32.76  32.76
3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor

50m:  34.60  34.60
4. MITIC, Slavisa

50m:  36.63  36.63
5. ACIMOVIC, Tadija

50m:  38.63  38.63

6. JOVANOVIC, Djordje

50m: 41.46

41.46

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1:17.08

1:22.29

1:34.10

1:33.15

1:36.67

1:39.79

1:26.24

1:08.11

1:11.11

1:25.32

1:27.20

1:29.57

1:09.33

1:09.33

1:08.11

1:11.11

1:17.08

1:22.29

1:25.32

GR.

12  Sveti Nikola

40.45  150m:
12 Pirat
43.66 150m:
12  Dubocica
50.33 150m:
12  Nis 2005
48.22  150m:
13  Nis 2005
51.01 150m:
13  Nis 2005
51.90 150m:
12 Pirat
4562  150m:
10 Nis 2005
35.35 150m:
10 Pirat
36.51  150m:
11  Napredak
43.86  150m:
10 Napredak
45.81 150m:
11  Naisus
4859  150m:
06 Dubocica
35.24  150m:
06 Dubocica
3524  150m:
10  Nis 2005
35.35 150m:
10 Pirat
36.51 150m:
12  Sveti Nikola
40.45  150m:
12  Pirat
43.66 150m:
11  Napredak
43.86 150m:

1:57.65

2:07.75

2:21.90

2:21.99

2:28.49

2:31.50

2:13.24

1:43.86

1:46.89

2:09.46

2:14.13

2:19.59

1:43.57

1:43.57

1:43.86

1:46.89

1:57.65

2:07.75

2:09.46

40.57

45.46

47.80

48.84

51.82

51.71

47.00

35.75

35.78

44.14

46.93

50.02

34.24

34.24

35.75

35.78

40.57

45.46

44.14

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

Vreme Bodova

2:37.00
2:37.00

2:50.18
2:50.18

3:08.37
3:08.37

3:09.39
3:09.39

3:18.64
3:18.64

3:21.55
3:21.55

2:55.47
2:55.47

2:17.16
2:17.16

2:22.27
2:22.27

2:51.48
2:51.48

2:58.49
2:58.49

3:03.61
3:03.61

2:16.14
2:16.14

2:16.14
2:16.14

2:17.16
2:17.16

2:22.27
2:22.27

2:37.00
2:37.00

2:50.18
2:50.18

2:51.48
2:51.48

304
39.35

239
42.43

176
46.47

173
47.40

150
50.15

143
50.05

42.23

456
33.30

409
35.38

233
42.02

207
44.36

190
44.02

467
32.57

467
32.57

456
33.30

409
35.38

304
39.35

239
42.43

233
42.02
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| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9-11-2024

Disciplina 13, Muski, 200m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
7. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 2:58.49 207
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:27.20 45.81 150m: 2:14.13 46.93 200m: 2:58.49 44.36
8. STOJANOVIC, llija 11  Naisus 3:03.61 190
50m: 40.98 40.98 100m: 1:29.57 48.59 150m: 2:19.59 50.02 200m: 3:03.61 44.02
9. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 3:08.37 176
50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:34.10 50.33 150m: 2:21.90 47.80 200m: 3:08.37 46.47
10. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:09.39 173
50m: 44.93 44.93 100m: 1:33.15 48.22 150m: 2:21.99 48.84 200m: 3:09.39 47.40
11. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:18.64 150
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:36.67 51.01 150m: 2:28.49 51.82 200m: 3:18.64 50.15
12. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:2155 143
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:39.79 51.90 150m: 2:31.50 51.71 200m: 3:21.55 50.05

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Petar 12  Pirat 2:55.47

50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:26.24 45.62 150m: 2:13.24 47.00 200m: 2:55.47 42.23
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